
1 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jpm-13cs-cutterhead-and-roller-assembly
7/18/25

JPM-13CS Cutterhead and Roller
Assembly

Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jpm-13cs-cutterhead-and-roller-assembly


2 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jpm-13cs-cutterhead-and-roller-assembly
7/18/25

Description

Index
Number Part Number Description Size Qty

 MHA-CW Dust Hood Assembly CP  1

1 MHA-C01AW Dust Hood  1

2 TS-1503011 Hex Socket Cap Screw M6x8 3

3 TS-0680021 Flat Washer 1/4 3

4 5FA-A10 C-Ring STW15 2

5 PGA-C17 Sprocket  2

6 5GF-B08 Chain  2

7 MHA-C02 Feed Roller  2

8 PGA-C09 Spring  4

9 MGA-C09 Bushing  4

10 MHA-C03W Head Body  1

11 TS-1504041 Hex Socket Cap Screw M8x20 4

12 PGE-B19A Handle Assembly  1

13 TS-2321041 Wing Nut  3

14 PGE-B19B Bushing  1

15 PGE-B19C Stud  1

20 TS-1503021 Hex Socket Cap Screw2 M6x10 1

21 MHA-C05 Spindle Pulley  1

22 TS-0680021 Flat Washer 1/4 1

23 TS-1503051 Hex Socket Cap Screw M6x20 1

24 MHA-C06 Spacer  2

25 TS-1503041 Hex Socket Cap Screw M6x16 3

26 BB-6203ZZ Ball Bearing  1

27 5FK-C06 Key 5x5x15 1

28 MHA-C07 Cutterhead  1

29 TS-1513021 Flat Head Screw M5x12 6

30 BB-6202ZZ Ball Bearing  1

31 5BA-A28 C-Ring RTW35 1

32 MHA-C08 Bushing  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jpm-13cs-cutterhead-and-roller-assembly


3 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jpm-13cs-cutterhead-and-roller-assembly
7/18/25

33 MHA-C09 Gear  1

34 MHA-C10 Chip Deflector  1

35 5AK-E128 Screw M6x12 3

36 MHA-C11 Anti-Kickback Shaft  1

37 MGA-C30 Anti-Kickback Finger  36

38 MGA-C34 Anti-Kickback Collar  37

39 MGA-C31 Bracket  2

40 TS-1551031 Lock Washer M5 4

41 TS-1502011 Hex Socket Cap Screw M5x8 4

42 MHA-C12 Lock Bar (long)  6

43 MGA-C22 Lock Bar (short)  3

44 TS-1524031 Set Screw M8x12 18

45 MGA-C23 Lock Bar Spacer  6

46 708366 Knife (set of 3)  1

48 TS-1540071 Hex Nut M10x1.5 4

49 MGA-C07 Adjustment Screw  4

50 MGA-C05 Adjustment Screw  4

51 MGA-C06 Nut  4

52 MHA-C19 Warning Label (long)  1

53 PGE-B13 Bushing  1

54 MHA-C20 Washer  1

55 PJE-C03 Warning Label (small)  1

56 MHA-C22W Plate  1

57 TS-1533031 Screw2 M5x10 3

58 TS-1550031 Flat Washer2 M5 3

59 708361 Dust Chute Assembly  1

60 HS040703 Screw2 M6x8 3

61 TS-1550041 Flat Washer2 M6 3

 MHA-X06 Brass Bar (not shown)1  1

 MGA-B14A Feed Roller Adjustment wrench 17/32mm (not
shown)1  1

 MGA-B14D Knife Setting Gauge (not shown)1  1

 MGA-B14F Molding Cutter Gauge (not shown)1  1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jpm-13cs-cutterhead-and-roller-assembly


4 https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jpm-13cs-cutterhead-and-roller-assembly
7/18/25

 MHA-X07 T-Handle Hex Wrench (not shown)1 4mm 1

Additional Information

Stock Number 708524-2

Products in this set

Washer | TS-1550041

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jpm-13cs-cutterhead-and-roller-assembly

